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BERT OGDEN 
MOTORS(956) 205-0761

2022 GMC SIERRA SLT STOCK# G52415 MSRP $60,875 BO DISC $3630 BUICK AND GMC CONSUMER CASH PROGRAM $1,250 SALES PRICE $55,995 $4,880 OFF MSRP. • 2022 GMC TERRAIN SLT STOCK # G10180 MSRP $36,115 BO DISC $2,730 BUICK AND 
GMC CONSUMER CASH PROGRAM $750 SALES PRICE $32,995 $3,480 OFF MSRP. • 2023 GMC ACADIA SLE STOCK# G20201 MSRP $41,175 BO DISC $2,180 BUICK AND GMC CONSUMER CASH PROGRAM $1000 SALES PRICE $37,995 $3,180 OFF MSRP • 
023 BUICK ENCLAVE PREMIUM STOCK# B88307 MSRP  $49,780 BO DISC $2,285 BUICK AND GMC CONSUMER CASH PROGRAM $1,000 SALES PRICE $46,495 $3,285 OFF MSRP  • 2022 BUICK ENCORE PREFERRED STOCK# B62353 MSRP $27,370 BO 
DISC $1,375 SALE PRICE $25,995 $1,375 OFF MSRP SALES PRICE $25995 $1,375 OFF MSRP • 023 BUICK ENVISION PREFERRED STOCK# B37240 MSRP $35,215 BO DISC $1,495 BUICK AND GMC CONSUMER CASH PROGRAM $750 $32,995 $2,245 OFF 
MSRP *ALL PRICES PLUS TTL, VI TAX, ACQUISITION FEE & $150 DOC FEE WAC. FIRST PAYMENT DUE AT SIGNING.  STK #’S SUBJECT TO PRESALE. ARTWORK FOR ILLUSTRATION PURPOSES ONLY. NOT ALL CUSTOMERS WILL QUALIFY. SALE PRICE GOOD 
THRU JANUARY 31, 2023

BERT OGDEN BUICK - GMC

2022 GMC SIERRA 
1500 SLT

$55,995

2023 BUICK ENCLAVE PREMIUM

2023 BUICK ENVISION PREFERRED2022 BUICK ENCORE PREFERRED

$46,495

$32,995$25,995

$3,285

$2,245$1,375
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4216 S. Expwy 281, Edinburg 

bErtogdEngmc.com

OFF MSRP.

OFF MSRP.OFF MSRP.

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF

$0 DOWN3.9% NO PAYMENTS 
FOR 120 DAYSAPR FINANCING P

L
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Through GM Financial**
FOR WELL QUALIFIED BUYERS on select GMC and Buick vehicles

2023 GMC ACADIA SLE

SALE PRICESALE PRICE

2022 GMC TERRAIN SLT
$3,180 
OFF MSRP.

$3,480 
OFF MSRP.

$37,995$32,995
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